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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНДРЕЕВА Софья СШОР № 17 САМ  3  2  2 V5 1 0.200 -10 13 6
ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия СШОР № 17 САМ V4  4 V4 4  1 0.400 -4 17 4
СЕДЫХ Анастасия СШОР № 17 САМ V5V5 V5V5 2 0.800 3 22 2
НИКОЛАЕВА Виктория ГУОР, СШОР № 17 САМ V5 3  4 V5 4 0.400 2 21 3
ГАВРИЛЮК Тамара ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО САР  4 V5 4  3  2 0.200 -6 18 5
МИХЕЕВА Мария ЦСКА Г. САМАРА САМ V5V5V5V5V5 1.000 15 25 1

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНТОШКИНА Софья СШОР № 17 САМ  3  3  2  2  2 0.000 -12 12 6
ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина СШОР № 17 САМ V5 V5V5 4 V5 0.800 7 24 2
СЕДОВА Арина СШОР № 17 САМ V4 4  3  1  2 0.200 -9 14 5
ЗОТОВА Мария ЦСКА Г. САМАРА САМ V5 2 V5  3  4 0.400 -1 19 4
КОРОТКОВА Софья ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО САР V5V5V5V5  2 0.800 7 22 3
ВАЙНРИХ Алеся ГУОР, СШОР № 17 САМ V5 3 V5V5V5 0.800 8 23 1

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория СШОР № 17 САМ  2  3 V5 1  4 0.200 -7 15 5
КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия СШОР № 17 САМ V5  4 V5 4 V5 0.600 9 23 2
ЮРКОВА Владислава СШОР № 17 САМ V5V5 V5V5V5 1.000 11 25 1
ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Рушания ЦСКА Г. САМАРА САМ  2  2  2 V5 3 0.200 -10 14 6
БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника ЦСКА Г. САМАРА САМ V5V5 2  4  2 0.400 -2 18 4
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника ГУОР, СШОР № 17 САМ V5 0  3 V5V5 0.600 -1 18 3

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СИДОРОВА Екатерина СШОР № 17 САМ V5V5V5 4 V5 0.800 12 24 1
ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина СШОР № 17 САМ  0 V5V5 3  2 0.400 -3 15 4
ПЕРШИНА Дарья СШОР № 17 САМ  3  4  3  2  0 0.000 -13 12 6
МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО САР  1  0 V5  4  3 0.200 -10 13 5
МАКАРОВА Ирина ЦСКА Г. САМАРА САМ V5V4V5V5  2 0.800 3 21 3
ГОВЕНДЯЕВА Екатерина ГУОР, СШОР № 17 САМ  3 V5V5V5V5 0.800 11 23 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
2 ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ 1.000 11 25 квалифицированных
3 СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 0.800 12 24 квалифицированных
4 ГОВЕНДЯЕВА Екатерина САМ 0.800 11 23 квалифицированных
5 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.800 8 23 квалифицированных
6 ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
7 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР 0.800 7 22 квалифицированных
8 СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ 0.800 3 22 квалифицированных
9 МАКАРОВА Ирина САМ 0.800 3 21 квалифицированных

10 КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ 0.600 9 23 квалифицированных
11 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных
12 НИКОЛАЕВА Виктория САМ 0.400 2 21 квалифицированных
13 ЗОТОВА Мария САМ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных
14 БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ 0.400 -2 18 квалифицированных
15 ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицированных
16 ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ 0.400 -4 17 квалифицированных
17 ГАВРИЛЮК Тамара САР 0.200 -6 18 квалифицированных
18 ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ 0.200 -7 15 квалифицированных
19 СЕДОВА Арина САМ 0.200 -9 14 квалифицированных
20 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Рушания САМ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицированных
21 АНДРЕЕВА Софья САМ 0.200 -10 13 квалифицированных
21 МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР 0.200 -10 13 квалифицированных
23 АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ 0.000 -12 12 квалифицированных
24 ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ 0.000 -13 12 квалифицированных
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